21.2.2022
22.2.2022
25.2.2022
28.2.2022
1.3.2022
4.3.2022
7.3.2022
8.3.2022
11.3.2022
14.3.2022
15.3.2022
18.3.2022
21.3.2022
22.3.2022
25.3.2022
28.3.2022
29.3.2022
1.4.2022
4.4.2022
5.4.2022
8.4.2022
11.4.2022
12.4.2022
15.4.2022
18.4.2022
19.4.2022
22.4.2022
3.5.2022
6.5.2022

Surgery,

Timetable, Studies in English, X semester, year 2021/22

Orthopedics, Children’s surgery, Neurosurgery, Urology, Surgical oncology, Endocrine surgery

Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Children’s surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Children’s surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Children’s surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Children’s surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Children’s surgery
Neurosurgery
Neurosurgery
Surgical oncology
Neurosurgery
Neurosurgery
Surgical oncology
Neurosurgery
Neurosurgery
Urology

Urology

Urology

Urology

Endocrine surgery
Endocrine surgery

Introduction to orthopedic surgery

Injuries / upper extremities

Congenital anomalies

Injuries / spinal cord

Injuries / pelvic and hip

Emergency children’s conditions

Injuries / lower extremities

Skeletal infections

Child surgery-specificities, abdominal surgery
Tumors of locomotory system

Spinal cord / developmental

Pediatric urology and reconstructive surgery
Developmental and hip disorders
Congenital anomalies of locomotory system
Pediatric thoracic, plastic surgery, orthopedics
Craniocerebral injuries, IC hypertension
Cerebrovascular diseases

Breast surgery

CNS Tumors

Spinal cord - degenerative diseases
Melanoma

CNS congenital anomalies

Injuries / diseases of peripheral nerves
Injuries and infections of the urinary tract
Urinary calculosis

Diseases of the prostate

Kidney and bladder tumors, Kidney TX
Thyroid and parathyroid surgery

Adrenal and endocrine pancreatic surgery

A. Lesi¢

A. Lesi¢

S. Sindi¢

R. Manojlovi¢
G. Tuli¢

A. Sretenovic
M. Kadija

N. Slavkovi¢
M. Stajevic

M. Apostolovié
M. Apostolovié
M. Dordevic
D. Spasovski
M. Apostolovié
A. Vlahovic¢

M. Jokovic

G. Tasic

I. Markovié

D. Gruijici¢

D. Radulovi¢
D. Nikoli¢

B. Purovié

L. Rasuli¢

N. Bojanic

A. Vuksanovic¢
b. Nale

D. Dragicevic

I. Paunovié

I. Paunovié

Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS

Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
University Children’s hospital

Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS

Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
University Children’s hospital

Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
Institute for Mother and Child

Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
University Children’s hospital

Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
Institute for Mother and Child

Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS

Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS

Institute for Oncology and radiology
Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS

Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS

Clinical Centre BeZanijska Kosa

Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS

Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS

Clinic for Urology CCS

Clinic for Urology CCS

Clinic for Urology CCS

Clinic for Urology CCS

Endocrine surgery clinic CCS

Endocrine surgery clinic CCS



