Surgery,

Timetable, Studies in English, X semester, year 2021/22

Orthopedics, Children's surgery, Neurosurgery, Urology, Surgical oncology, Endocrine surgery

Date	Course	Topic	Lecturer	Location
21.2.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Introduction to orthopedic surgery	A. Lešić	Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
22.2.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Injuries / upper extremities	A. Lešić	Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
25.2.2022	Children's surgery	Congenital anomalies	S. Sinđić	University Children's hospital
28.2.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Injuries / spinal cord	R. Manojlović	Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
1.3.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Injuries / pelvic and hip	G. Tulić	Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
4.3.2022	Children's surgery	Emergency children's conditions	A. Sretenović	University Children's hospital
7.3.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Injuries / lower extremities	M. Kadija	Clinic for orthopedic surgery CCS
8.3.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Skeletal infections	N. Slavković	Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
11.3.2022	Children's surgery	Child surgery-specificities, abdominal surgery	M. Stajević	Institute for Mother and Child
14.3.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Tumors of locomotory system	M. Apostolović	Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
15.3.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Spinal cord / developmental	M. Apostolović	Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
18.3.2022	Children's surgery	Pediatric urology and reconstructive surgery	M. Đorđević	University Children's hospital
21.3.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Developmental and hip disorders	D. Spasovski	Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
22.3.2022	Orthopedic surgery	Congenital anomalies of locomotory system	M. Apostolović	Institute for Orthopedic surgery Banjica
25.3.2022	Children's surgery	Pediatric thoracic, plastic surgery, orthopedics	A. Vlahović	Institute for Mother and Child
28.3.2022	Neurosurgery	Craniocerebral injuries, IC hypertension	M. Joković	Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS
29.3.2022	Neurosurgery	Cerebrovascular diseases	G. Tasić	Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS
1.4.2022	Surgical oncology	Breast surgery	I. Marković	Institute for Oncology and radiology
4.4.2022	Neurosurgery	CNS Tumors	D. Grujičić	Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS
5.4.2022	Neurosurgery	Spinal cord - degenerative diseases	D. Radulović	Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS
8.4.2022	Surgical oncology	Melanoma	D. Nikolić	Clinical Centre Bežanijska Kosa
11.4.2022	Neurosurgery	CNS congenital anomalies	B. Đurović	Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS
12.4.2022	Neurosurgery	Injuries / diseases of peripheral nerves	L. Rasulić	Clinic for Neurosurgery CCS
15.4.2022	Urology	Injuries and infections of the urinary tract	N. Bojanić	Clinic for Urology CCS
18.4.2022	Urology	Urinary calculosis	A. Vuksanović	Clinic for Urology CCS
19.4.2022	Urology	Diseases of the prostate	Đ. Nale	Clinic for Urology CCS
22.4.2022	Urology	Kidney and bladder tumors, Kidney TX	D. Dragićević	Clinic for Urology CCS
3.5.2022	Endocrine surgery	Thyroid and parathyroid surgery	I. Paunović	Endocrine surgery clinic CCS
6.5.2022	Endocrine surgery	Adrenal and endocrine pancreatic surgery	I. Paunović	Endocrine surgery clinic CCS